exci e excitecu.org

800.232.8669

Effective September 1, 2020

General Fees

Account HiStory ......ccceveeeicsvesreeeiceneene. $2/month
Address Locator ........cccccevvecieniiecieneenee. NOCharge
Bill Payer Stop Payment .........ccccoocoeeene.. $29/item
Bill Payer NSF Return ltem ..........cccooovvveee. $29/item

(per presentment)

Cashier’s Checks
Payable to account holder:
1stcheck per day .. w.uu.. NOCharge
More than one check per day .... $5/check
Not payable to account holder ... $5/check

Collection Item ......cccccovvvevvreieeceeevceee . $40/item
Escheat (abandoned account) .......cocoevvvevnnne. $2/account
IRA Closing/Transfer .......ccocccceeeeeeevrereenn.. $20
Legal Order (levy, subpoena,etc) ............... $50/each
Money Orders (available up to $1,000) .......... $2/each
New Membership ........ . $5
(required to maintain membershlp, refunded upon account
closure)
Non-sufficient Funds (NSF) ....ccoocccoovverrrveeenneen. $29/item
(per presentment)
OVerdraft e $29/item
Returned Item (deposited or cashed) ............ $20/item
Stop Payment Order ..........cooeoeeeeneeenns $29/item
Verification of Deposit/Immigration Letter
ettt ettt D 10/iTEM
Wire Transfer
Continental US . reeererieierenen. $30/€ACH
International (US dollars) reeveieeeereeennn. $50/€0CH
International (local currency) .. $35/each
INCOMING  ovveveeeececeee e, $10/@ACH
Popmoney® (P2P)
Standard/Next Day Transaction .................. no charge
External Transfer (A2A)
Standard/Next Day Transaction ................. no charge
Statements
eStatements .........cceceviieiiiive e e NO Charge
Paper Statements .......cccocoveviieieieneenn $2/month

(No charge for 60 and over or under 18)

Statement COPY  ..oooveeeeeeieeeeieiee e $2/item

Automated Teller Machine (ATM)

ATM Replacement Card ... $7.50/each
(It one free)

Card Rush Delivery .......ccceovevveeeecennne. $25/additional
ATM Overdraft ....cocooceeveeieeeeceeeeeeee e $29/each
ATM Out-of-network Transaction ......... 4/month free,

(additional charge may be assessed by $2/ea for 5 & over
out-of-network providers; varies by merchant)

Business Checking

Monthly Service Charge:
GO BUSINESS ...oveeeeeeereieee e no charge

Pro Business ......... ..$12/month
(waived with $5, OOO average dally balance)

Additional Services .......cccinininins Varies by product

Checking Accounts

Monthly Service Charge:

Go Checking .......ccccceceeveeeeeeneee... NOCharge
Mobile Checking ......cccoiveeeerirecinene $3/month
(no longer available)
Dividend Checking ....cccoveeevevevvvieeenee. $7/month
(no longer available)
Fresh Start Checking ....cccoeveeueeerveirerirene. $15/month
Copy of Check/Draft .....ccccvceeeereverrerrene.. $2/item
Counter Checks ........... $5 for 9 checks and 3 deposit slips
CoUrtesy COVEIAGE ..o $29/item
($145 per day maximum)
Overdraft Transfer (automatic) .........ccccou........ $5/€aCh
($25 increments)
Personalized Checks ......ccccovevevvcininnee. Varies with style
Returned Check/Automatic Payment ............. $29/item

(per presentment)

Visa Debit Card
Debit Card Replacement ........cccceeveieennnnn. $7.50/each
Debit Draft COpY ...cceceveeeeeveeereeerev e e $10/€ACH

Foreign Transaction (fees assessed by Visa)

Outside US ..o 1% of transaction amount
In Foreign Currency ........... 1% of transaction amount

Shared Branching Transactions
15t4 per month........cccccceeeieeeieieveeseennnnne. NO Charge

Additional transactions per month ... $3/each
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